SWIMMING

e

Entries will not be accepted without
a signed registration form

Your Name

Please indicate which event you
wish to enter by placing
in the appropriate box

Event No | Event Description Times

1970 | 400m Freestyle

1972 | 50m Breaststroke

1974 | 25m Butterfly

1976 | 100m Backstroke

1978 | 100m Medley

1980 | 25m Breaststroke

1982 | 50m Backstroke

1984 | 25m Freestyle

1986 | 100m Butterfly

1988 | 100m Freestyle

1990 | S0m Butterfly

1992 | 100m Breaststroke

1994 | S50m Freestyle

1996 | 25m Backstroke

1998 | 200m Freestyle

Clip this docket and attach it to your
registration form

Age Policy
Age Groups

Sports Fee
Late Entries

Venue

Date

Time

Events
1970
1972
1974
1976
1978
1980
1982
1984
1986
1988
1990
1992
1994
1996
1998

Contact

Phone

Mobile
Email

20+ as at 18/03/16

20-29130-39 |40-49
60-69 {70-79 | 80+

50 - 59

COMPETITION RULES

1. Please write estimated swim times next to the
event.

2. Relay events - entries taken poolside.

3. Non registered Masters welcome.

4. Early entries would be appreciated.

Enter 4 or more races to go in the draw for a
gift basket of goodies.

$4.50 per event

Accepted up to 1 day before competition.
Entries received after 7th March must pay
the late entry fee.

TSB Heated covered pool,
Page St, Stratford.

Friday 18th March.
6.30pm Warm-up, 7.00pm Start

400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
25m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Medley
25m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
25m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
25m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
Daniel Hancock
(06) 765 4223

(/027) 3707570
,_stfdswimmingclub.recorder@gmail.cony

daniel.rayleen@xtra.co.nz




