Entry Form

Entries will not be accepted without a signed registration form

Your Name		

Please indicate which event you wish to enter by placing in the appropriate box

Event No	Event Description	Times
1970	400m Freestyle	: :
1972	50m Breaststroke	: :
1974	25m Butterfly	: :
1976	100m Backstroke	: :
1978	100m Medley	: :
1980	25m Breaststroke	: :
1982	50m Backstroke	: :
1984	25m Freestyle	: :
1986	100m Butterfly	: :
1988	100m Freestyle	: :
1990	50m Butterfly	: :
1992	100m Breaststroke	: :
1994	50m Freestyle	: :
1996	25m Backstroke	: :
1998	200m Freestyle	: :

Clip this docket and attach it to your registration form

SWIMMING Information & Conditions

Age Policy	20+ as at 18/03/16			
Age Groups	20 - 29	30 - 39	40 - 49	50 - 59
	60 - 69	70 - 79	80+	
	COMPETITION RULES 1. Please write estimated swim times next to the event. 2. Relay events – entries taken poolside. 3. Non registered Masters welcome. 4. Early entries would be appreciated.			

	Enter 4 or more races to go in the draw for a gift basket of goodies.
Sports Fee	\$4.50 per event
Late Entries	Accepted up to 1 day before competition. Entries received after 7th March must pay the late entry fee.
Venue	TSB Heated covered pool, Page St, Stratford.
Date	Friday 18th March.
Time	6.30pm Warm-up, 7.00pm Start
Events	÷
1970	400m Freestyle
1972	50m Breaststroke
1974	25m Butterfly
1976	100m Backstroke

1972	50m Breaststroke
1974	25m Butterfly
1976	100m Backstroke
1978	100m Medley
1980	25m Breaststroke
1982	50m Backstroke
1984	25m Freestyle
1986	100m Butterfly
1988	100m Freestyle
1990	50m Butterfly
1992	100m Breaststroke
1994	50m Freestyle
1996	25m Backstroke
1998	200m Freestyle

Daniel Hancock (06) 765 4223 (027) 370 7570 Contact Phone Mobile Email stfdswimmingclub.recorder@gmail.com daniel.rayleen@xtra.co.nz